General information about company

Scrip code 537709

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE101HO01013
SHREE HANUMAN

Name of the company SUGAR &
INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular

Yes/No

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public Non Promoter- Non

shareholder

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up
shares?

No

No

No No




Wheth;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Lls.ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

; No No
otherwise encumbered?
Wh‘ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f' as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category No. of . Pa?’“y Is\lll(z)l.re(:)sf :}?;f;snos. Z%t:rlerslo. o M @i Visiting (@) s
Category | of NS, (03¢ 7 i underlying | held (VII) | (calculated
) shareholder STIENGIER |17 R | Tp Depository | = as per Total as
(I11) shares equity posttory P % of
(1D held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class | VO
held VD) (VD) 1957) (VIII) |X egy (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 6 3385662 3385662 |18.3 3385662 3385662 |18.3
Promoter




Group
(B) Public 8751 15114338 15114338 | 81.7 15114338 15114338 [ 81.7
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8757 18500000 18500000 | 100 18500000 18500000 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
as a % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or
: Locked in :
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Sha;res Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible |a percentage held in
(D : Outstanding " . A .
(IT) convertible securities of diluted Sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants . % of 0
securities (Xi) and No. Of | share capital) 0 of total | form (XIV)
(Xi) (a) (VIDH(X) As |(a) |Shares |(a) |, 4
a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)




Promoter &

(A) Promoter 18.3 3385662
Group

B) Public 81.7 12978065

Non
© Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

(C2)

Total 100 16363727

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdi | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of ngasa % |each class of securities (IX)
No. of | Partl ) Total of total no. .
shares No of Voting (XIV)
fully y . |nos. of shares . Total
Colfeuiy & Nos. Of aidu aid- Rt shares (calculated el
Name of the : paidup b g asa
Sr. shareholde | equity | up .. | held as per % of
Shareholders .. | Deposito _ 00
I rs (I1I) shares | equit = (VII) = | SCRR, Clas Tl
held |y Rl o [AVHV) 1957 fclass [ otin
(Iv) share + (VD) (VII) As a |eg: X
(VD) 0 eg:y g
> %o of rights
held (A+B+C2)




V)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hin
(a) o padttied |2 LA 1104467 |5.97 Rl R N
. 7 7 7
Family
Any Other 228119 228119 228119
(d) () 4 5 2281195 [12.33 5 5 12.33
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 33 Rl 3385662 | 18.3 338566 33 R NEE
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and 338566 338566 338566
- 6 5 3385662 |18.3 ) 5 18.3
(A)=(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
€3] Institutions/ 1 3400 3400 0.02 3400 3400 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3400 3400 0.02 3400 3400 0.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(1)) shareholders 8521 242750 6427507 | 34.74 242750 242750 34.74

holding
nominal share




capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
.. holding 476748 476748 476748
(a(i1)) nominal share 75 4 4767484 |25.77 4 4 25.77
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other 391594 391594 391594
(e) () 154 7 3915947 (21.17 7 7 21.17
151109 1511093 151109 151109
Sub-Total (B)(3) 8750 13 3 81.68 13 13 81.68
Total Public
Shareholding 151143 1511433 151143 151143
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B 8751 38 8 817 38 38 817
)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
185000 1850000 185000 185000
Total ( A+B+C2) 8757 00 0 100 00 00 100
185000 1850000 185000 185000
Total (A+B+C) 8757 00 0 100 00 00 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sr No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholding , | Number of |Number of | Number of
' Shares Shares Shares asa % Locked in | Shares equity shares




Underlying | Underlying |Underlying |assuming full shares (XII) | pledged or |held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding | conversion of otherwise dematerialized
convertible | Warrants convertible | convertible encumbered | form (XIV)
securities (Xi) securities and | securities ( as a (XIII)
(X) No. Of percentage of A
Warrants diluted share (ys af Asa %
(Xi) (a) capital) (XI)= °0 of total
No. [total | No.
(VIDHX) As a Sh Shares
% of (A+B+C2) | (@ | Shares |@) 1} g
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 5.97 1104467
(d) 12.33 2281195
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18.3 3385662
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 18.3 3385662
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
® 0.02 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.02 0
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 34.74 6256134
(a(i1)) 25.77 4646784




(e) 21.17 2075147
Sub-Total (B)(3) 81.68 12978065
Total Public Shareholding 317 12978065

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 100 16363727

Total (A+B+C) 100 16363727
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (I) 5%11;1/?1}5 I?IBEEI:[I?L E/Ié%iﬂ Sg}: S;ZE

PAN (1) ABRPN7296B ABTPV0366] | Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 734467 370000 1104467

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 734467 370000 1104467

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated 3.97 ) 597

as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 734467 370000 1104467

Class eg:y




Total

734467

370000

1104467

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

3.97

2

597

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.97

5.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(XIV)

734467

370000

1104467

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
. : Click
Category Trusts Bodies Bodies Bodies Corporate | here to
Corporate Corporate
go back

BIMAL KUMAR

NOPANY HANUMAN NOPANY
Name of the FAMILY TRUST |SHRUTI INDUSTRIES INVESTMENTS
Shareholders (1) C/O0 BHAGWATI |LIMITED INDIA PVT. PVT LTD

PRASAD LTD.

SHARMA
PAN (1) AADTB6476C AADCS7585G | AAACH6294C | AAACNS8354R Total
No. of the
Shareholders (I) ! ! ! ! 4
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 890000 12162 84218 1294815 2281195
(Iv)
No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held
(VID) = AV)HV)+ 890000 12162 84218 1294815 2281195
(VD

1 0

slimEloldingesa % 0.07 0.46 7 12.33

of total no. of shares




890000 1294815 2281195

890000 1294815 2281195

4.81 . . 7 12.33




diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VIDHX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI) |

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 890000 12162 84218 1294815 2281195
dematerialized form

(XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group |Promoter Group

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the HITESH HARSHA MUKESH Click
Shareholders | RAMIJI HITESH %I\ANII);PI{[IJ RAGHUNATHMAL E}JSI:;VAX[S here to
(D JAVERI JAVERI CHANDAN ) go back




PAN (II)

AABPJ4691H

AAEPJ7739F

ADAPTI1757G

AECPC6740D

DQXPB8310L

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

400000

350000

250000

215279

205000

1420279

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
AV)+HV)+
(VD

400000

350000

250000

215279

205000

1420279

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.16

1.89

1.35

1.16

7.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

350000

250000

215279

205000

1420279

Class eg:y




400000

350000

250000

215279

205000

1420279

2.16

1.89

1.35

1.16

1.11

7.68




a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of

total Shares

held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 400000 350000 250000 215279 205000 1420279

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing

PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. |1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Cateso Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies HUF
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
More than 1 More than 1
Category/ |More than 1 |More than1 |More than 1 |percentage More than 1 | More than 1
percentage
More than 1 | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | of of percentage of | percentage of
percentage | shareholding |shareholding |shareholding |shareholdin . shareholding | shareholding
g shareholding




Name of the
Shareholders

W)

ORIENTAL
GRAPHITE
S LIMITED

AROGYA
INV. PVT.
LTD

NATIONAL
STOCK
EXCHANG
E OF INDIA
LIMITED

SHUBHAM
HOLDINGS
PVT. LTD.

INDIAN
DIE
CASTING
COLTD

SUPER
SCANS
AND
SYSTEMS
PVT LTD

RAJEEV
AGGARWA
L HUF

PAN (II)

AAACO283
1L

AAACA2812
K

AAACN179
7L

AAACS078
2]

AAACI5268
B

AAACS2718
Q

AAHHR907
1B

No. of the
Shareholders

)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
av)

600000

420000

288968

278900

226030

200000

340000

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)H(V)+
(VI)

600000

420000

288968

278900

226030

200000

340000




600000

600000

2.27

420000

420000

1.56

288968

288968

1.51

278900

278900

1.22

226030

226030

1.08

200000

200000

1.84

340000

340000







0 0 288968 0 0 0

340000

go back

Click here to

Total

0

0




Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 0

Class eg:y
Total 0

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage
of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect®:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign



nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



