General information about company								
Scrip code	537709							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE101H01013							
Name of the company	SHREE HANUMAN SUGAR & INDUSTRIES LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No

2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		g Rights hel (IX)	d in each				
	Category	N Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights					
Category (I)	of shareholder	of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	` /	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter	6	3385662			3385662	18.3	3385662		3385662	18.3				

	Group								
(B)	Public	8751	15114338		15114338	81.7	15114338	15114338	81.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	8757	18500000		18500000	100	18500000	18500000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
(I)	Category of	Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	I I OCKEO IN		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares					
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)			a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in					

(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		18.3			3385662	
(B)	Public		81.7			12978065	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total		100			16363727	

Table I	I - Statement	showing sh	narehold	ing pa	attern of	the Prom	oter and P	romoter	Gro	цр	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholdi ng as a %			ing Rights curities (IX	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	Partl y paid-	shares underlyin	Total nos. shares	of total no. of shares (calculated	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	ζIV)	Total as a
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholde rs (III)	-	up equit y share s held	Deposito ry Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V) + (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	% of Total Votin g rights

				(V)						
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing	sharehold	ing pat	tern of the I	Promoter as	nd Promoter (	Group		
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	2	110446 7			1104467	5.97	110446 7	110446 7	5.97
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	228119 5			2281195	12.33	228119 5	228119 5	12.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	338566 2			3385662	18.3	338566 2	338566 2	18.3
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	338566 2			3385662	18.3	338566 2	338566 2	18.3
В	Table III - States	nent showing	g sharehold	ding pa	ttern of the	Public shar	reholder			
(1)	Institutions									
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	3400			3400	0.02	3400	3400	0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3400			3400	0.02	3400	3400	0.02
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share	8521	642750 7			6427507	34.74	642750 7	642750 7	34.74

	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.										
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	75	476748 4			4767484	25.77	476748 4		476748 4	25.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	154	391594 7			3915947	21.17	391594 7		391594 7	21.17
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8750	151109 38			1511093 8	81.68	151109 38		151109 38	81.68
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		8751	151143 38			1511433 8	81.7	151143 38		151143 38	81.7
С	Table IV - States	ment showing	g sharehol	ding pa	ttern of the	Non Prom	oter- Non Pub	olic shareh	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		8757	185000 00			1850000 0	100	185000 00		185000 00	100
Total (A+B+C)		8757	185000 00			1850000 0	100	185000 00		185000 00	100

Table II - St	atement sho	wing shareh	olding patte	rn of the Pron	noter and P	romoter Gro	oup
Sr.	1 - 1	No. of Shares		Shareholding, as a %		Number of Shares	Number of equity shares

	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	shar	es (XII)	othe	ged or rwise imbered I)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	(X)		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Prom	oter	and Pron	oter (	Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				5.97					1104467
(d)				12.33					2281195
Sub-Total (A)(1)				18.3					3385662
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				18.3					3385662
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Publ	lic sh	areholde	r		
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.02					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.02					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				34.74					6256134
(a(ii))				25.77					4646784

(e)				21.17					2075147
Sub-Total (B)(3)				81.68					12978065
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				81.7					12978065
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pul	olic share	holder
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100				li e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	16363727
Total (A+B+C)				100				ų.	16363727

Individ	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ESTATE OF BIMAL KUMAR NOPANY	SHRUTI VORA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ABRPN7296B	ABTPV0366J	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	734467	370000	1104467						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	734467	370000	1104467						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	2	5.97						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)								
Class eg:X	734467	370000	1104467						
Class eg:y									

Total	734467	370000	1104467
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97	2	5.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	2	5.97
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (	XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	734467	370000	1104467
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	

		Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIMAL KUMAR NOPANY FAMILY TRUST C/O BHAGWATI PRASAD SHARMA	SHRUTI LIMITED	HANUMAN INDUSTRIES INDIA PVT. LTD.	NOPANY INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AADTB6476C	AADCS7585G	AAACH6294C	AAACN8354R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	890000	12162	84218	1294815	2281195
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	890000	12162	84218	1294815	2281195
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	4.81	0.07	0.46	7	12.33

(calculated as per					
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Voting Righ	nts held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	890000	12162	84218	1294815	2281195
Class eg:y					
Total	890000	12162	84218	1294815	2281195
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.81	0.07	0.46	7	12.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	4.81	0.07	0.46	7	12.33

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in s	hares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pled	ged or otherwise enco	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	890000	12162	84218	1294815	2281195
Reason for not providir	ng PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Indi	viduals - ii. Iı	ndividual sha	reholders hol	lding nominal shar	e capital in ex	cess of I
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	MADHU TIWARI	MUKESH RAGHUNATHMAL CHANDAN	RUPAM BISWAS .	Click here to go back

PAN (II)	AABPJ4691H	AAEPJ7739F	ADAPT1757G	AECPC6740D	DQXPB8310L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	350000	250000	215279	205000	1420279
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	400000	350000	250000	215279	205000	1420279
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.89	1.35	1.16	1.11	7.68
Number of Vot	ing Rights held i	in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	400000	350000	250000	215279	205000	1420279
Class eg:y						

Total	400000	350000	250000	215279	205000	1420279
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	1.89	1.35	1.16	1.11	7.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	2.16	1.89	1.35	1.16	1.11	7.68

a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400000	350000	250000	215279	205000	1420279			
Reason for not	providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholdin g	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	

Name of the Shareholders (I)	ORIENTAL GRAPHITE S LIMITED	AROGYA INV. PVT. LTD	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANG E OF INDIA LIMITED	SHUBHAM HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	INDIAN DIE CASTING CO LTD	SUPER SCANS AND SYSTEMS PVT LTD	RAJEEV AGGARWA L HUF
PAN (II)	AAACO283 1L	AAACA2812 K	AAACN179 7L	AAACS078 2J	AAACI5268 B	AAACS2718 Q	AAHHR907 1B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000	340000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000	340000

Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	2.27	1.56	1.51	1.22	1.08	1.84
Number of Vo	oting Rights hel	ld in each class	of securities (IX	(X)			
Class eg: X	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000	340000
Class eg:y							
Total	600000	420000	288968	278900	226030	200000	340000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	2.27	1.56	1.51	1.22	1.08	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants							

(Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	2.27	1.56	1.51	1.22	1.08	1.84
	ocked in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	0	0	288968	0	0	0	340000
Reason for no	t providing PA	N					
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	0			

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	0				
Class eg:y					
Total	0				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign

nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence